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Description

201107070001
97130

07/07/2011
02:18:30

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201112290003
95910

12/29/2011
02:30:49

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINNACLE
LEE BRANCH
HOLDINGS
LLC

28 58 Lot#:10
Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95910

12/29/2011
02:30:49

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINNACLE
LEE BRANCH
HOLDINGS
LLC

28 58 Lot#:9 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95910

12/29/2011
02:30:49

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINNACLE
LEE BRANCH
HOLDINGS
LLC

30 132 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:30
Pg:132
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORPORATE
CENTER
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF
PARCEL 1A
1ST REVISION
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95920

12/29/2011
02:30:50

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95920

12/29/2011
02:30:50

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP



201112290003
95910

12/29/2011
02:30:49

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINNACLE
LEE BRANCH
HOLDINGS
LLC

28 58 Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORPORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
AMENDED
MAP
Other:COMMO
N AREAS

201112290003
95920

12/29/2011
02:30:50

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Lot#:8 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95920

12/29/2011
02:30:50

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Lot#:7 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95920

12/29/2011
02:30:50

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Lot#:6 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95920

12/29/2011
02:30:50

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Lot#:10
Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95920

12/29/2011
02:30:50

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

30 132 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:30
Pg:132
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORPORATE
CENTER
RESUBDIVISI
ON PARCEL
1A 1ST
REVISION OF
AMENDED
MAP



201112290003
95930

12/29/2011
02:30:51

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95930

12/29/2011
02:30:51

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95930

12/29/2011
02:30:51

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Lot#:6 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95930

12/29/2011
02:30:51

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Lot#:8 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95930

12/29/2011
02:30:51

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Lot#:9 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95930

12/29/2011
02:30:51

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORPORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION
Other:COMMO
N AREAS

201112290003
95910

12/29/2011
02:30:49

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINNACLE
LEE BRANCH
HOLDINGS
LLC

28 58 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95900

12/29/2011
02:30:48

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantor CERTIFICATE



201112290003
95910

12/29/2011
02:30:49

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINNACLE
LEE BRANCH
HOLDINGS
LLC

28 58 Lot#:8 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95910

12/29/2011
02:30:49

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINNACLE
LEE BRANCH
HOLDINGS
LLC

28 58 Lot#:6 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95910

12/29/2011
02:30:49

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINNACLE
LEE BRANCH
HOLDINGS
LLC

28 58 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95910

12/29/2011
02:30:49

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINNACLE
LEE BRANCH
HOLDINGS
LLC

28 58 Lot#:7 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95910

12/29/2011
02:30:49

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINNACLE
LEE BRANCH
HOLDINGS
LLC

28 58 Lot#:11
Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95920

12/29/2011
02:30:50

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Lot#:9 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95910

12/29/2011
02:30:49

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantee DEEDS PINNACLE
LEE BRANCH
HOLDINGS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST



201112290003
95920

12/29/2011
02:30:50

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Lot#:11
Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201112290003
95920

12/29/2011
02:30:50

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

28 58 Book:28 Pg:58
Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORPORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
AMENDED
MAP
Other:COMMO
N AREAS

201112290003
95920

12/29/2011
02:30:50

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST


