Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 201	11; Name:	= CHURC	H OF THE	HIGHLAN	IDS INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201107070001 97130	07/07/2011 02:18:30	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201112290003 95910	12/29/2011 02:30:49	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PINNACLE LEE BRANCH HOLDINGS LLC			28	58		Lot#:10 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 15T REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95910	12/29/2011 02:30:49	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PINNACLE LEE BRANCH HOLDINGS LLC			28	58		Lot#:9 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95910	12/29/2011 02:30:49	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PINNACLE LEE BRANCH HOLDINGS LLC			30	132		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:30 Pg:132 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORPORATE CENTER RESUBDIVISI ON OF PARCEL 1A 1ST REVISION AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95920	12/29/2011 02:30:50	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			28	58		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95920	12/29/2011 02:30:50	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			28	58		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP

201112290003 95910	12/29/2011 02:30:49	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PINNACLE LEE BRANCH HOLDINGS LLC		28	58	Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORPORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF AMENDED MAP Other:COMMO N AREAS
201112290003 95920	12/29/2011 02:30:50	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		28	58	Lot#:8 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95920	12/29/2011 02:30:50	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		28	58	Lot#:7 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95920	12/29/2011 02:30:50	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		28	58	Lot#:6 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95920	12/29/2011 02:30:50	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		28	58	Lot#:10 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95920	12/29/2011 02:30:50	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		30	132	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:30 Pg:132 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORPORATE CENTER RESUBDIVISI ON PARCEL 1A 1ST REVISION OF AMENDED MAP

201112290003 95930	12/29/2011 02:30:51	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK		28	58	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95930	12/29/2011 02:30:51	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK		28	58	Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95930	12/29/2011 02:30:51	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK		28	58	Lot#:6 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95930	12/29/2011 02:30:51	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK		28	58	Lot#:8 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95930	12/29/2011 02:30:51	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK		28	58	Lot#:9 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95930	12/29/2011 02:30:51	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK		28	58	Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORPORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION Other:COMMO N AREAS
201112290003 95910	12/29/2011 02:30:49	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PINNACLE LEE BRANCH HOLDINGS LLC		28	58	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95900	12/29/2011 02:30:48	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantor	CERTIFICATE					

	I	1			1	1	ı		1	
201112290003 95910	12/29/2011 02:30:49	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PINNACLE LEE BRANCH HOLDINGS LLC		28	58		Lot#:8 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95910	12/29/2011 02:30:49	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PINNACLE LEE BRANCH HOLDINGS LLC		28	58		Lot#:6 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95910	12/29/2011 02:30:49	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PINNACLE LEE BRANCH HOLDINGS LLC		28	58		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95910	12/29/2011 02:30:49	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PINNACLE LEE BRANCH HOLDINGS LLC		28	58		Lot#:7 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95910	12/29/2011 02:30:49	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PINNACLE LEE BRANCH HOLDINGS LLC		28	58		Lot#:11 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95920	12/29/2011 02:30:50	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		28	58		Lot#:9 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95910	12/29/2011 02:30:49	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PINNACLE LEE BRANCH HOLDINGS LLC					Other:SEE INST

201112290003 95920	12/29/2011 02:30:50	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		28	58	Lot#:11 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201112290003 95920	12/29/2011 02:30:50	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		28	58	Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORPORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF AMENDED MAP Other:COMMO N AREAS
201112290003 95920	12/29/2011 02:30:50	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK				Other:SEE INST